
Simmons Center Youth Basketball League 2018

5th Grade Girls Schedule  revised 1/18/18

DATE DAY TIME COURT HOME VS VISITOR
1/4/2018 Thursday 6:00 PM East Walters vs Oklahoma Swish
1/6/2018 Saturday 10:00 AM West Comanche Red vs Marlow
1/9/2018 Tuesday 7:00 PM West Walters vs Swish
1/9/2018 Tuesday 8:00 PM East Marlow vs Rush Springs

1/11/2018 Thursday 6:00 PM East Rush Springs vs Oklahoma Swish
1/13/2018 Saturday 12:30 PM West Swish vs Comanche Red
1/13/2018 Saturday 1:30 PM West Marlow vs Comanche Black
1/16/2018 Tuesday 6:00 PM West Oklahoma Swish vs Swish
1/20/2018 Saturday 11:30 AM West Comanche Red vs Rush Springs
1/20/2018 Saturday 12:30 PM West Cache vs Comanche Black
1/23/2018 Tuesday 7:00 PM West Swish vs Rush Springs
1/25/2018 Thursday 6:00 PM East Marlow vs Oklahoma Swish
1/27/2018 Saturday 8:30 AM West Oklahoma Swish vs Comanche Red
1/27/2018 Saturday 10:30 AM West Comanche Black vs Walters

from 2/3 1/27/2018 Saturday 12:30 PM West Comanche Red vs Walters
1/29/2018 Monday 8:00 PM West Cache vs Walters
1/30/2018 Tuesday 8:00 PM West Swish vs Cache
2/2/2018 Friday 6:00 PM West Walters vs Marlow
2/3/2018 Saturday 11:30 AM West Comanche Black vs Oklahoma Swish
2/3/2018 Saturday 2:30 PM West Rush Springs vs Comanche Black
2/5/2018 Monday 8:00 PM West Rush Springs vs Cache
2/6/2018 Tuesday 7:00 PM West Swish vs Marlow
2/9/2018 Friday 8:00 PM West Cache vs Marlow

2/10/2018 Saturday 8:30 AM West Cache vs Comanche Red
2/10/2018 Saturday 10:30 AM West Comanche Black vs Swish

from 1/18 2/10/2018 Saturday 3:30 PM West Oklahoma Swish vs Cache
2/15/2018 Thursday 8:00 PM East Rush Springs vs Marlow
2/16/2018 Friday 8:00 PM West Swish vs Walters
2/19/2018 Monday 8:00 PM West Cache vs Oklahoma Swish
2/19/2018 Monday 8:00 PM East Walters vs Rush Springs

1. Marlow/Coach Soell
2. Oklahoma Swish/Coach Black
3. Swish/Coach Scott/Tibbitts
4. Walters/Coach Edmonds

5.  Comanch Red/Coach Pineda/Hushbeck
6.  Comanch Black/Coach Pineda/Minor
7.  Rush Springs/Coach Johnson
8.  Cache/Coach Nunley

Regional Tournament will begin on Friday February 23, 2018
Games will be played 2/23/18 thru 2/1/18 if needed to complete games

State Tournament will be played on March 3-4 in OKC
Santa Fe Family Living Center. 

Details will be supplied for teams that will be goining. 


